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KIKU

Welcome to Kiku

With premium ingredients sourced directly from around the world, Kiku creates

exquisite Japanese cuisine with rich seasonal flavors.

Kiku's team brings to the restaurant an understanding of the meticulous
craftsmanship. Integrates innovative ideas with unexpected visuals and tastes
that capture the authentic flavors of the island nation’s seasons; they perform
in three open kitchens: the sushi bar, the teppanyaki grill and the robatayaki
grill. At the sushi bar, the chef presents seafood at its freshest. The teppanyaki
chef prepares with extraordinary flair top-quality Japanese beef and live
seafood, imported by air while the robatayaki chef puts a richly delicious spin
on seasonal foods. Omakase Set Menu, Sushi Experiences Set Menu and
Teppanyaki Experiences Set Menu are also available, featuring seasonal
ingredients to delight your taste buds, paired with award-winning ginjo, plum
wine, Japanese whiskey and beer, all of which elevate this to the ultimate

experience of Japanese cuisine.
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Appetizer and Soup

NI S

QO EHEBIRIEEE A8

Seasonal Oysters with Chef’s Creation Sauce (6 Pieces)

@ KT TE

Wagyu Beef Tartare with Beni Eggplant and Caviar

ot RIRIRSR K IR

Tempura Prawn and Vegetables

o R (T3 - diny =g ol pa

Hokkaido Scallops with Yuzu Vinegar Sauce

YV BAEmT R EREET

Japanese Tomatoes and Mango Salad with Plum Dressing

WARTELRS

Abalone and Burdock Clear Soup in Earthen Pot

HER—BES

Sea Bream Kombu Soup

St TS

Seafood Chawanmushi

580

280

200

180

120

150

120

95

Q EREHEN Chef’s Recommendation <> SFEIFMEREIBE Contains Sustainable Seafood V £ B Vegetarian

BRRMERAFEHMIELER - FSTOIREE SN I RUNB B BRIRE
FEEERIRFIE A TNBI0%IRIEE - BF RUSEZA -

Seasonal ingredients may change according to availability. Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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Sushi / Sashimi

S

Sea Urchin

B (=r)

WZ /AN

Horse Mackerel (whole)

~E (5%)
Ark Shell (Per Piece)

"R (5E)
Botan Shrimp (Per Piece)

EREEAKE
Fatty Blue Fin Tuna

ERSEATE
Medium Fatty Blue Fin Tuna

BERREARE
Blue Fin Tuna Loin

Ea=)
Golden Eye Snapper

T
Scallop

B
Squid

EH IR
Sweet Shrimp

AVIV--!
Octopus

A iR
Japanese Seabass

St
Striped Jack

=8 (B /& (=R)
Sushi (Per Piece) / Sashimi (3 Pieces)

280/ 680 15 Portion

300

250

200

1157330

105/ 300

75/180

100/ 265

85/230

807210

80/210

807180

70/ 200

65/ 150

o> ZEFELRISE Contains Sustainable Seafood

BRRMERAFEHMIELER - FSTOIREE SRR I RUNB B KRR
FEEERIRFIE AT NBI0%IRIEE - BF RUSEZA -

Seasonal ingredients may change according to availability. Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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Sushi / Sashimi

el

=8 (8M)/®& (=R)
Sushi (Per Piece) / Sashimi (3 Pieces)

~—

THA 65/ 150
%'J Flounder
EEETER 60/ 160

Marinated Mackerel

=R 55/ 155
Sea Bream

=) 50/180
Yellow Tail

=X 40 /100
Salmon

B Omakase Sashimi and Sushi Platter

e | AmERE W 1,680

Premium Sashimi (8 Kinds)

EER B (%) 980

Selection Sashimi (5 Kinds)

EIEMESHIET) (\%) 1,080

Omakase Sushi (8 Kinds)

EIEMEE M=) (m) 780

Omakase Sushi (5 Kinds)

BRRIMERFEHMIELER - ESTOIRIE SRR E T RMBBK SRS
FRE B8 RIRPIEE I THUR10%IRTEE - BHR RIS EZMA -
Seasonal ingredients may change according to availability. Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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Maki Roll

o 2 3t

RIFHREN_ERE
Tempura Soft Shell Crab and Snow Crab Meat Roll

@ EEEEEmMNE
Grilled Anago California Roll

D b BERHRES
Spicy Tuna Roll

EEREERE

Asparagus and Prawn Tempura Roll

Hand Roll

g

BEFSE
Sea Urchin Hand Roll

ERBEAKETFS
Fatty Blue Fin Tuna Hand Roll

@ BIEHAASHIFFE
Smoked Japanese A5 Wagyu Beef Hand Roll

BEBFE

Goose Liver and Mango Hand Roll

230

200

180

160

380

220

180

180

Q FEHEN Chef's Recommendation ”} R Spicy

BPRMEBRAEMMFLER - FEHNENRIFSMR T LRMBHHBRIRE
PE EIRIRPIE AL TNIUK10%IRIZE - @R RIS E A -

Seasonal ingredients may change according to availability. Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

Al prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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Featured Beef

Kiku's chef recommends: Sanuki Olive Fed Wagyu Beef from Japan’s Kagawa Prefecture

Since 2010, local farmers have been feeding pressed olive pulp to their Sanuki cattle. This
distinctive diet results in highly marbled meat with rich flavor, tender texture and high fat
content without becoming greasy. Each bite melts in your mouth for an unforgettable

culinary journey.

More High-Quality Beef Choices:

o Japanese Kagoshima A4 Wagyu Beef is low in fat, tender and smooth in texture,
juicy and full of flavor, with an aftertaste that lingers in the mouth after eating.

e American Wagyu Beef combines the fine marbling of Japanese Wagyu Beef and
the rich, meaty flavor of American Angus Beef.

o Top-quality beef from Southern California is raised on grains, with even fat distribution
ensuring every bite is a succulent treat.

BRRVMEBRFHMFLER - HENRNIRESMREIRMBERIBRRE
FE @ISR AT/ 10%IRFSE - BF RSEZM -
Seasonal ingredients may change according to availability. Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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Teppanyaki Premium Beef Selection

BZAE) || BB AT+
Japanese Kagawa Olive Fed A5 Wagyu Beef

Az SA4 T
Japanese Kagoshima A4 Wagyu Beef

KRB RN T
US Snake River Farm Gold Grade Wagyu Beef

440 Tenderloin
782 Striploin

EINMNTEARA A
Southern California Brandt Beef

40 Tenderloin
7a%  Striploin

580 / 120g

480 / 120g

480 / 120g
360/ 120g

280/ 120g
260/ 120g
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2] Teppanyaki
R
f
@ BRERECREIRE Tt

Green Lobster with Roe Butter Soy Sauce

@ SREERFBIE R ERIG S

Black Cod with Sea Urchin and Crab Miso Sauce

RRiRACRZBE

Black Tiger Prawns with Dried Scallop Sauce

BEETRIMA

Squid with Seaweed Ink Sauce

O IBEGFEEHERE

Hokkaido Scallop with Shisho Egg Yolk Sauce

@ IEFTEC B R HIAEK

Goose Liver with Homemade Rice Crackers

B 7sE st # Acth 70t

Japanese Free Range Chicken with Yuzu Soy Sauce

N EEEFE A AT

Seasonal Mushrooms with Japanese Bean Sprouts

680

360

260/ H Piece

220

180 / R Piece

180

180

120

Q EREHEN Chef’s Recommendation  «>f STEIFEREIBE Contains Sustainable Seafood

BORMBAZTMMELER - FHSHRNIRKE SN I IRIIBHNE RRH -
FEEIERIRPIATNKRI0%RIEE - BRRESEZMA -

Seasonal ingredients may change according to availability. Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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& Robatayaki
%
%
@ BEEERA 980

Kinki Fish with Rock Salt

IREEMRPAARE 300

Black Cod with Saikyo Miso

@ RNFEEIREEAZ FIET 250

Australian Pork Rack with Kinome Yakiniku Sauce

aEERAP I F2R 250
Spanish Baby Lamb Racks with Rock Salt Slab

@ MAERERZEE 220 / % Piece

Snow Crab with Roe Miso in Shell

f IbBETEFAREES (SHERHE) 160

Hokkaido Scallop with Shimeji Mushrooms (Rock Salt or Tare Sauce)

HEB (R 85

Beef Tongue Skewers (Rock Salt or Tare Sauce)

HAEMBATE R (SH@HE) 85

Japanese Free Range Chicken with Leek Skewers (Rock Salt or Tare Sauce)

ERESEH (EwiHEg) 85

Kurobuta Pork Asparagus Roll Skewers (Rock Salt or Tare Sauce)

@ EBHEN Chef's Recommendation <€ SEHERBIBE Contains Sustainable Seafood

BPRMBAZTMMELER - FHSHRNIRTE SN ERIRIMIBHAE RRH
FBEE RPN TNW0%IRIEE - BHF RUSEZA -

Seasonal ingredients may change according to availability. Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.






Rice and Noodles

= I =

S EEM4FEERAC AN 5

US Wagyu Beef and Mushroom Rice with Miso Soup

AR AIBIRIER

Japanese Seabass Tea Rice in Stone Pot

EEMFREESLHEER

US Wagyu Beef Inaniwa Udon or Soba

BB E AT EFER

Kurobuta Pork Rice with Garlic and Barbecue Sauce

O BmEaRAANL S

Grilled Unagi Kamameshi with Miso Soup

BHREAEESLSNEET

Tempura Seafood and Vegetables with Inaniwa Udon or Soba

Y SARFRED R

Teppanyaki Garlic Fried Rice

Aokt Toppings

B

Sea Urchin

4

Wagyu Beef
o0 BIREF

Sea Prawn and Scallop

320

280

220

200

200

180

80

250

250

80

Q EREHEN Chef’s Recommendation <> SFEIFEREIBE Contains Sustainable Seafood

BPRMEBRFEMIELER - FSABMAR SRAMN ETRMBBHERRE
PRE B8 RIRPIEE A TAK10%IRISE - BHR RIS EZRA -

Seasonal ingredients may change according to availability. Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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EJEL Dessert

@ 1bEERNERKD

Hokkaido Red Melon Shaved Ice

HARSKR

Japanese Seasonal Fruits

@ BAEEEE

Ichigo Strawberry Parfait

PR T

Matcha Caramel Pudding

Q@ KEZBEETF

Raindrop Cake with Glutinous Rice Dumpling and Brown Sugar

A EkE
WA B2 A2
Japanese Ice Cream

Matcha / Black Sesame / Red Bean

N
e

U
Per Person

180

180

100

100

80

50

@ FEHEN Chef’s Recommendation

BPRMEAFHMMELER - FSHNERNIRIE SN ERIQIIBHI B RIRF
FREEERIRFIEATNBI0%IREE - BF RUSEZA -

Seasonal ingredients may change according to availability. Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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